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Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. VAUD 280 279 281 283 280 273 1'676 32x

GRISONI Cédric El 95 92 96 96 97 95 571 15x

WITSCHI Michaël Sen 90 95 91 96 93 92 557 08x

BASHENKO Maksym El 95 92 94 91 90 86 548 09x

2. FRIBOURG - 2 274 278 274 271 281 285 1'663 34x

WAEBER Jessica El 95 95 95 91 96 95 567 14x

BEAUD Laurent Sen 90 95 91 91 92 95 554 11x

EMMENEGGER Gregory El 89 88 88 89 93 95 542 09x

3. FRIBOURG - 1 272 281 277 267 279 272 1'648 25x

GRANGIER Samuel El 89 94 92 94 94 89 552 09x

CARRILLO Marc El 93 93 92 87 93 93 551 08x

AEBISCHER Dominique Sen 90 94 93 86 92 90 545 08x

4. JURA - 1 278 280 274 270 272 1'646 26x

MÜLLER Reto El 94 92 93 91 90 91 551 05x

CHARMILLOT Pierre-André Sen 92 94 91 90 91 91 549 10x

BORER Sébastien El 92 94 90 89 91 90 546 11x

5. NEUCHATEL - 1 267 262 264 271 268 266 1'598 13x

GUYE-BERGERET Siméon El 90 86 92 90 89 88 535 07x

BEYELER Daniel Sen 87 88 82 95 89 92 533 03x

HUTZLI Johnny Sen 90 88 90 86 90 86 530 03x

6. GENEVE 272 267 260 259 264 271 1'593 16x

GENDRE Benjamin El 92 92 84 89 90 92 539 08x

AVENEL Stéphane Sen 90 90 90 87 89 90 536 02x

SLOUB Taoufiq Sen 90 85 86 83 85 89 518 06x
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7. NEUCHATEL - 2 264 266 265 259 268 258 1'580 17x

METTRAUX Augustin U21 87 89 92 89 88 88 533 06x

SCHAER Amélie U17 87 85 92 87 89 86 526 05x

BÜRKI Jean-Claude SenVet 90 92 81 83 91 84 521 06x

8. JURA BERNOIS - 1 268 259 268 255 260 261 1'571 16x

WEBER Patrick Sen 89 87 91 89 90 92 538 10x

SCHINDLER Yann El 91 90 90 90 84 89 534 04x

ADLER Christophe El 88 82 87 76 86 80 499 02x

9. JURA - 2 259 263 264 251 261 266 1'564 17x

TSCHUDI Philippe El 88 89 90 86 93 84 530 09x

MENDES-MARQUES Alvaro SenVet 88 88 89 88 83 94 530 04x

BEUCHAT Arnould SenVet 83 86 85 77 85 88 504 04x

10. VALAIS 245 253 259 254 252 252 1'515 20x

THURRE Samuel U19 89 90 94 91 95 95 554 13x

LUISIER René Vet 77 85 88 85 78 85 498 03x

KÜBLER Sarah U19 79 78 77 78 79 72 463 04x

11. JURA BERNOIS - 2 247 237 263 253 247 241 1'488 13x

MATHEZ Cédric U21 91 86 89 91 93 90 540 09x

KOLLER Stefanie El 89 83 93 89 82 81 517 04x

MARTI Philippe Sen 67 68 81 73 72 70 431
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Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. GRISONI Cédric El VD 95 92 96 96 97 95 571 15x

2. WAEBER Jessica El FR 95 95 95 91 96 95 567 14x

3. WITSCHI Michaël Sen VD 90 95 91 96 93 92 557 08x

4. THURRE Samuel U19 VS 89 90 94 91 95 95 554 13x

5. BEAUD Laurent Sen FR 90 95 91 91 92 95 554 11x

6. GRANGIER Samuel El FR 89 94 92 94 94 89 552 09x

7. CARRILLO Marc El FR 93 93 92 87 93 93 551 08x

8. MÜLLER Reto El JU 94 92 93 91 90 91 551 05x

9. CHARMILLOT Pierre-André Sen JU 92 94 91 90 91 91 549 10x

10. BASHENKO Maksym El VD 95 92 94 91 90 86 548 09x

11. BORER Sébastien El JU 92 94 90 89 91 90 546 11x

12. AEBISCHER Dominique Sen FR 90 94 93 86 92 90 545 08x

13. EMMENEGGER Gregory El FR 89 88 88 89 93 95 542 09x

14. MATHEZ Cédric U21 JB 91 86 89 91 93 90 540 09x

15. GENDRE Benjamin El GE 92 92 84 89 90 92 539 08x

16. WEBER Patrick Sen JB 89 87 91 89 90 92 538 10x

17. AVENEL Stéphane Sen GE 90 90 90 87 89 90 536 02x

18. GUYE-BERGERET Siméon El NE 90 86 92 90 89 88 535 07x

19. SCHINDLER Yann El JB 91 90 90 90 84 89 534 04x

20. METTRAUX Augustin U21 NE 87 89 92 89 88 88 533 06x

21. BEYELER Daniel Sen NE 87 88 82 95 89 92 533 03x

22. TSCHUDI Philippe El JU 88 89 90 86 93 84 530 09x

23. MENDES-MARQUES Alvaro SenVetJU 88 88 89 88 83 94 530 04x

24. HUTZLI Johnny Sen NE 90 88 90 86 90 86 530 03x

25. SCHAER Amélie U17 NE 87 85 92 87 89 86 526 05x

26. BÜRKI Jean-Claude SenVetNE 90 92 81 83 91 84 521 06x

Match Romand P10m
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27. SLOUB Taoufiq Sen GE 90 85 86 83 85 89 518 06x

28. KOLLER Stefanie El JB 89 83 93 89 82 81 517 04x

29. SALVATOD Flavien Sen JU 84 77 88 87 90 88 514 05x

30. BEUCHAT Arnould SenVetJU 83 86 85 77 85 88 504 04x

31. GENDRE Eric Sen GE 80 83 83 88 87 82 503 02x

32. ADLER Christophe El JB 88 82 87 76 86 80 499 02x

33. LUISIER René Vet VS 77 85 88 85 78 85 498 03x

34. KÜBLER Sarah U19 VS 79 78 77 78 79 72 463 04x

35. MARTI Philippe Sen JB 67 68 81 73 72 70 431
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Team Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG 282 274 264 266 274 280 1'640 34x

AMBROSINI Alice U19 96 93 94 89 95 100 567 21x

AMBROSINI Lauriane U21 92 90 86 91 92 90 541 08x

REY Nathan U21 94 91 84 86 87 90 532 05x

2. VAUD 262 255 264 233 247 214 1'475 04x

PECLARD Tynan U19 83 91 91 88 87 85 525 03x

CHUARD Amélie U19 90 77 85 72 88 67 479 01x

GOUMAZ Andy U17 89 87 88 73 72 62 471

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande / Hiver 23-24
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Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. AMBROSINI Alice U19 FR 96 93 94 89 95 100 567 21x

2. AMBROSINI Lauriane U21 FR 92 90 86 91 92 90 541 08x

3. REY Nathan U21 FR 94 91 84 86 87 90 532 05x

4. PECLARD Tynan U19 VD 83 91 91 88 87 85 525 03x

5. MAST Amélie U17 FR 85 88 87 87 85 80 512 04x

6. BISE Nadia U19 FR 81 88 76 77 80 81 483

7. CHUARD Amélie U19 VD 90 77 85 72 88 67 479 01x

8. GOUMAZ Andy U17 VD 89 87 88 73 72 62 471

9. VILLARD Benoît U19 JB 82 70 83 81 73 78 467 02x

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande / Hiver 23-24


